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H12

H10

H19

H22

H17
H18

H11

Top Wighay Farm

North of Papplewick Lane

±Local Planning Document Policies Map
Publication Draft

Legend
Borough Boundary
Strategic Allocation
Housing Allocation
Safeguarded Land
Employment Allocation
Retention of Employment
Arnold Town Centre Primary
Arnold Town Centre Secondary
Local Centre
Green Belt
Protected Open Space
Local Green Space

) Local Transport Scheme
Local Transport Scheme
Gedling Access Road

!!!!!!! Recreational Route
! ! ! ! National Cycle Route
; Scheduled Monument

!
!

! ! ! !

!

!!!! Historic Parks and Gardens
Site of Special Scientific Interest
Local Nature Reserve

Conservation Area
Ancient Woodland
Local Wildlife Site
Hazardous Substances

North West Map


